
LOT 69
DUNES OF AMELIA PHASE 2
PBK 8/280

COOKE LISA A &/JOHNSON MICHAEL S
2791 TURTLE SHORES DRIVE
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-30-044D-0069-0000
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01
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2
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0
550,888
669,853

0

631,052

2383/0657 7/31/2020 WD Q I 01 409,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NEW ATLANTIC BUILDERS

COOKE LISA A & MICH

2255/1251 2/13/2019 SW Q V 01 86,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PARKWAY DUNES LLC

NEW ATLANTIC BUILDE
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20190639 NEW CONSTR 350,034 12/10/2019

HX Base Yr

2791 TURTLE SHORES DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 4 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 06 Quality Level 06

0900 01 2,964 128.4228 169.52 502,457 2020 2020 0 0 0 1.50 98.50

1 SNGL FAM – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 2596

BAS 1,566 100 2020 1,566 261,486

FGR 435 55 2020 239 39,907

FOP 96 30 2020 29 4,842

FOP 111 30 2020 33 5,510

FOP 200 30 2020 60 10,018

FUS 1,030 100 2020 1,030 171,987

STR 70 10 2020 7 1,169

3,508 2,964 494,920

BAS=[YR=2020]  W14 FOP=[YR=2020]  N10 W20 S10 E20 $W22 S51
FOP=[YR=2020]  S6 E16 FGR=[YR=2020]  S3 E20 N26 W3 S5 W17 S18
$ N9 W5 S3 W11$ E11 N3 E5 N9 E17 N5 E3 N34 $ PTR= E30
FUS=[YR=2020]  E16 STR=[YR=2020]  E10 S7 W10 N7 $ S7 E10 N7
E10S31 W20 FOP=[YR=2020]  S5 W16 N6 E16 S1 $ N1 W16 N30 $ W30
$.
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1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2020 2020 3 99 3,465

2 0855 CONC PAVER 0 0 0 0 660.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2020 2020 3 98 6,468

9,933

1 000100 C RES 0 RLM 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 165,000.00 165,000.00 165,000


